
S.No. Session 
Cours

e 
Application No. Enrollment No Candidate Name Gender Fathers Name Date of Birth Category

1 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101001 R1700933030848 PRIYA PATEL Female PRAKASH KUMAR 19-Oct-00 OBC

2 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101002 BG12604 POOJA VISHWAKARMA Female
ANIL KUMAR 

VISHWAKARMA
08-Sep-95 OBC

3 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101003 R1500933030545 ANJLI LODHI Female INDRAGOPAL 22-Nov-99 OBC

4 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101004 R1400233020006 BHAJAN SINGH MARKO Male JETHU SINGH 12-Nov-94 ST

5 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101005 R1400933010148 CHANDRA KALA Female LAXMI CHANDRA 01-Aug-95 OBC

6 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101006 R17002P3690071 SHAILESH RAJPOOT Male MUNNA RAJPOOT 01-Oct-99 UR

7 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101007 R15009A0410528 SHASHI YADAV Female SATNARAYAN YADAV 20-Feb-97 OBC

8 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101008 R14002P1880030 PUSHPA MARKO Female KUNWAR SINGH MARKO 21-Dec-94 OBC

9 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101009 R2007021010008 RITU PANDAY Female VIJAYKUMAR PANDAY 27-Mar-86 UR

10 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101011 R1400933010581 MITHLESH KUMAR KACHHI Male JAGDISH PRASAD KACHHI 27-Jun-96 OBC

11 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101012 R17002P3590159 KHUSHBOO YADAV Female HARI SHANKAR YADAV 01-Jun-99 OBC

12 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101013 R2007021010010 POOJA MEHRA Female RAJOO BHAIYA MEHRA 21-Jul-95 SC

13 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101014 BG10998 NAN BAI PENDRAM Female GOPAL SINGH PENDRAM 05-Oct-95 ST

14 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101015 R1500933010926 HEMANT RAJAK Male RAJESH RAJAK 20-Sep-97 OBC

15 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101016 R2007021010013 SARASWATI GOND Female BHADDI SINGH 01-Apr-98 ST

16 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101017 R1400235020097 NEELAM YADAV Female JEVENDRA YADAV 28-Jun-96 OBC

17 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101018 BF9995 HARNAM SINGH PARASTE Male
NAND LAL SINGH 

PARASTE
12-Jun-92 ST

18 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101019 BD10651 GULAM MURTUZA KHAN Male SALEEM KHAN 13-Jul-91 OBC

19 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101020 BC6338 RUCHI PATEL Female BHAGWAT PATEL 29-Apr-89 OBC

20 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101021 R14006P3590643 KHUSHBOO TIWARI Female SHIV KUMAR TIWARI 10-Dec-96 UR

21 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101022 R2007021010019 DILEEP KUMAR MAHOBIYA Male PANNA LAL MAHOBIYA 22-Sep-95 SC

22 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101023 R1700233130051 KU SARSWATI Female BHANU PRATAP 01-Jul-00 OBC

23 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101024 R14006P3690131 NIDHI VERMA Female DINESH VERMA 27-Mar-97 UR

24 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101025 R1700235040374 RAMLALEE THAKUR Female KUNJAN SINGH 13-Feb-98 OBC

25 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101026 R1400635010119 MOHINEE CHHANTA Female
SURESH KUMAR 

CHHANTA
20-Aug-95 ST

26 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101027 BG25705 ARVIND BHAJEKAR Male BHOLA PRASAD 12-Jul-94 OBC

27 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101028 R2007021010025 HEMLATA SEN Female KOMAL PRASAD SEN 10-Aug-99 OBC

28 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101029 R2007021010026 VIDYA SHANKAR Male UMA SHANKAR 05-May-89 UR

29 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101030 R17006P3590153 PREKSHA JAIN Female PRASANN KUMAR JAIN 28-Apr-99 UR

30 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101031 R16009P3590057 DESHNA JAIN Female PRAVEEN JAIN 04-Jan-98 UR

31 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101032 R1600933030711 AKRATI JAIN Female SURESH CHAND JAIN 12-Jul-97 UR

32 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101033 R1700234010302 RAVIRAJ DHANAK Male BHAGATRAM 21-Jun-99 SC

33 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101034 BB28933 REETESH KUMAR JHARIYA Male MANGAL SINGH JHARIYA 20-May-89 SC
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34 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101035 R2007021010032 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA Male SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA 06-Mar-92 UR

35 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101036 R2007021010033 CHANDRAKANTA KOLAM Female LAXMAN KOL 16-Apr-98 ST

36 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101037 R2007021010034 PRIYA KUMARI JHA Female MITHLESH KUMAR JHA 01-Sep-96 UR

37 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101038 R1600233092305 RAGINI Female JAGANNATH 15-Feb-98 SC

38 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101039 BD2928 ROOPA DAHAYAT Female JAGDEESH PRASAD 07-Mar-92 SC

39 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101040 R17006P3590478 AVNI NAYAK Female AJIT KUMAR NAYAK 22-Apr-99 UR

40 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101041 BF10235 POOJA PATEL Female SHIV KUMAR 03-Nov-94 OBC

41 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101042 R2007021010039 SHIKHA DASS Female LATE SUNIL DASS 13-Dec-93 ST

42 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101043 R2007021010040 MADHU YADAV Female JAIPRAKASH YADAV 22-Apr-82 UR

43 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101044 R2007021010041 RINKEE KUMARI Female
MANOJ KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY
20-Jan-92 UR

44 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101045 R1700933030378 MANSI DUBEY Female SHRIKANT DUBEY 04-Oct-99 UR

45 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101046 R2007021010043 HARISH VERMA Male AJMER VERMA 26-Sep-89 OBC

46 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101047 R16006P3770110 SAPNA Female SEWAKLAL 10-Oct-96 SC

47 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101048 R2007021010045 JYOTI VISHT Female VIJAY SINGH VISHT 12-Dec-95 UR

48 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101049 AZ4445 JYOTI SINGH PUTTEY Female DEV SINGH PUTTEY 10-Feb-88 ST

49 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101050 BG653 KHUSHBOO TIWARI Female MADAN TIWARI 08-Sep-96 UR

50 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101051 R2007021010047 RAM SWAROOP CHARMKAR Male SIPAHI CHARMKAR 03-Dec-93 SC

51 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101052 R1700933030444 DEEPALI MEHRA Female LATE GOVIND PRASAD 24-Dec-99 SC

52 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101053 R2007021010049 NEERAJ KHATIK Male SHIV PRASAD KHATIK 30-Apr-96 SC

53 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101054 R2007021010050 RUKMANI PATEL Female RAMESH PATEL 25-Jan-93 OBC

54 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101055 R2007021010051 SHANKAR LAL PATEL Male RAMKISHOR 13-Mar-92 OBC

55 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101056 R2007021010052 GURIYA KUMARI Female KRISHN KUMAR 15-Oct-95 UR

56 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101057 R2007021010053 SAPNA CHAUHAN Female J N HAIT 03-Apr-93 UR

57 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101058 R2007021010054 SAKSHI JAIN Female SANJAY JAIN 02-Jul-99 UR

58 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101059 R1600933090238 HUMA KOSAR Female ABRAR KHAN 26-Jan-99 UR

59 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101060 R1600933030354 DEEPANSHI AGRAWAL Female
PRAKASH CHAND 

AGRAWAL
13-Oct-98 UR

60 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101061 BB5706 AAKANKSHA PATEL Female DINESH PRASAD 04-Oct-90 OBC

61 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101062 R16009P3590328 NASREEN Female SHABBEER AHMAD 28-Jul-99 OBC

62 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101063 R2007021010059 SANDHYA RAJPOOT Female KAMLESH SINGH RAJPOOT 15-Mar-92 UR

63 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101064 R1700935040269 GOURAV CHOUBEY Male TULSIRAM CHOUBEY 11-Jul-00 UR

64 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101065 R2007021010061 SUKHMANTI SINGH Female BHARAT SINGH 27-Aug-99 ST

65 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101066 R2007021010062 ARTI SEN Female RAMDAYAL SEN 22-Apr-97 OBC

66 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101067 R2007021010063 MADRI THAKUR Female SURYA KANT JARARIYA 22-Nov-89 OBC

67 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101068 R1700937010615 SONALI KASHYAP Female BHAGCHAND KASHYAP 13-Mar-99 OBC

68 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101069 BE7954 BHAG CHAND Male SHIV CHARAN 17-May-93 ST

69 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101070 BD2481 JAYANTI VISHWAKARMA Female RAJ KUMAR 17-Aug-93 OBC

70 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101071 R1700233020273 RAGHAV KADERE Male SANTOSH KADERE 08-Oct-99 OBC

71 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101072 R16006A0420922 MANOJ SINGH Male MATADEEN SINGH 12-Nov-98 ST



72 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101073 R2007021010068
DEVENDRA KUMAR 

TRIPATHI
Male

BRAJENDRA KUMAR 

TRIPATHI
07-Jul-76 UR

73 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101074 BG111 KANCHAN VISHWAKARMA Female BENI PRASAD 02-Jul-95 OBC

74 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101075 R2007021010070 GAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY Male
LATE AWDESH PRASAD 

PANDEY
20-May-87 UR

75 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101076 R2007021010071 POOJA PANDEY Female
NARAYAN PRASAD 

PANDEY
09-Dec-90 UR

76 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101077 R2007021010072 RAMVATI SINGH Female CHAMROO 03-Jul-91 ST

77 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101078 R1500235060051 LEKHRAM Male KOMAL PRASAD 29-Aug-95 SC

78 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101079 R2007021010074 PRIYANKA RAJPOOT Female PRATAP SINGH 20-Feb-97 UR

79 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101080 R2007021010075 LALLI BAI BAIGA Female CHHAILU BAIGA 25-Dec-89 ST

80 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101081 R2007021010076 JAYSHREE Female MADAN SINGH 08-Jun-91 UR

81 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101082 R2007021010077 DEVENDRA KUMAR Male GOVIND SINGH 14-Jun-93 ST

82 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101083 R15006A0500070 NEHA PATHAK Female
BHOOPENDRA KUMAR 

PATHAK
19-Mar-98 UR

83 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101084 R15006A0500071 NIDHI PATHAK Female
BHOOPENDRA KUMAR 

PATHAK
19-Mar-98 UR

84 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101085 R2007021010080 PUSHPA DEVI Female MADAN SINGH 20-Mar-99 ST

85 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101086 R2007021010081 PRIYANKA SINGH Female BHARGVENDRA SINGH 12-Aug-00 ST

86 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101087 R1700637030028 SHRADDHA Female KANHAIYA LAL 10-Jan-99 SC

87 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101088 R2007021010096 SHIVCHARAN SINGH Male RAM SINGH 05-Dec-95 ST

88 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101089 R2007021010097
DWARIKA PRASAD 

PRAJAPATI
Male CHETAN PRAJAPATI 08-Jul-88 SC

89 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101090 R15009A0410546 ADITI UPADHYAY Female SANJAY UPADHYAY 02-Oct-97 UR

90 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101091 R2007021010101 SHIV PRASAD PRAJAPATI Male BIRJHAN PRAJAPATI 03-May-87 SC

91 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101092 R2007021010083 NEERAJ PATEL Male RAMPRASAD 16-Jul-97 OBC

92 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101093 AY16823 DULICHAND UPRELIYA Male SHANKAR LAL UPRELIYA 15-May-85 SC

93 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101094 BD8331 SARITA JHARIA Female RAMJI 04-Mar-92 SC

94 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101095 R2007021010085 SHIVANI SONI Female VIJAY KUMAR SONI 01-Aug-98 OBC

95 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101096 R2007021010086 PRATIMA KUSHWAHA Female RAJENDRA PRASAD 27-Apr-99 OBC

96 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101097 R2007021010087 LAXMI BARGAHI Female RAMESH BARGAHI 01-Aug-95 OBC

97 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101098 R2007021010091 ANKITA DWIVEDI Female SATISH DWIVEDI 17-Sep-97 UR

98 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101099 R2007021010092 SHUBHAM SINGH THAKUR Male RAM SINGH THAKUR 10-Dec-93 ST

99 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101100 R2007021010099 SANGEETA SINGH Female SUKHDEV SINGH 03-Apr-00 ST

100 . 2020-21 B.Ed. EN210702101101 R2007021010100 PRAKHAR KUMAR PATEL Male NITENDRA KUMAR PATEL 21-May-98 OBC

SC 16

Female 69 ST 19

Male 31 OBC 33

Total 100 Gen 32

Total 100


